
BUREAU POWELL STREET

FILE NO. 9968

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

SEX: <u>Pemale</u>	Powell St., Va		REGISTRATION	No. 02939
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER:	Housewife	MARRI	ED? Yes	
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND	Kimpei 111	الم السومالية (1992)	July	
AMES OF LIVING CHILDREN:	Shizue (F)	[2] - 4일: 연호 (2) 1일 (1) 1일 (2) 1일 (1) 1일 (2) 1일	1118 Powel;	St., Vanc
	Toshiko (p) Miyoko (F)	ADDRESS:		•
I certify that the above information				
I certify that the above informat otected area in British Columbia. Dated this 23rd	ion is true and complete	and state that I have no pro	operty of any kind	whatsoever in an

BOR DEPARTMENTAL USE

HOW DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

auou

LIST OF LIABILITIES:

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	D	ATEApr	15/43
ur File No. 9968			
ull Name <u>com, rakeki</u> (Sul	(Mrs. Kimpei) rname in Block Letters)		
egistration No. <u>02939</u>	Male - <u>Female</u> (Check)	Age	A
ormer Address	t Cordova St., City		
ate Evacuated Sept. 12//2	Naturalized -	Canadian- (Check)	Born - National
resent Addresss	Locen Extension, B. C.		
Gerried - Single (Check)	Name of Wife		
lame of Mother CHIBA, Tenie	Name of Husband Name of Father		
lames of Children under 16	See husband's sheet		
Requested by ECT	Registered	with Custo	dian (Yes or No)
dditional Information			

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY CON

Lucha E. planty-rob 360 Homer St., VANCOUVER, B.C., July 9th, 1943.

Sustodies of Alies Property, 505 Royal Bank Bldg., VANCOUVER, B.C.

Taker Pr. Re: GOTO, Kampel #02939 Slocan

Attached is Custodian Release for goods of above from 2222 Napier Street, Vancouver. If it will be satisfactory for us to accept these goods from the tenant shown at this place, will make shipment when a truck is in that neighborhood. Otherwise, wait until mutually convenient.

CHP: PP

Transportation

Enel.

SLOCAL

JUL AU 1948

111 9 9 9 4 165-A

SSTON.

Potentod

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION.

CUSTODIAN RELEASE FORM

Address sloom city, s. c.	Date mie z lozz	
Buy Jama 5th Avenue, 49		
To: The Secretary of Sta	ite, acting in his in, Vancouver, B.C.	
I. COTO, Tallold	, Police Registration No.	
hereby request you to re	lease to me the under-noted property	7
stored at 222 Mapler Stree	t, Tancouver, B. G. 18/0 Mr. Brownich)	
in possession of		
and I release you from a	my claim whatsoever with respect to	
such property.		
Description of Property:		
San Rooton Box contuining Es	token (Tenetle	
One Singer Sector Mechine		
Che SMALL Small trunk contain	ntne Boldine	
Original Address 785 Co	rdove Street, East, Tenousvoz, B. C.	
Date Evacuated to Vancou	lver_	
Date Evacuated to Presen	nt Address September 13, 1943	
Number in Family - 12 ye	ears and over	
Number in Family - 5 to	11 years old One	
Number in Family - under	e 5 NO.	
TOTAL NUMBER IN FAMILY	Serva	
I agree to pay all chargesecurity Commission.	ges as required by the British Colum	bia
APPROVED: BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURIS		
Por: Hower	Claimant Signs Here	

1417/9969 April 15th, 1945 The Homerch Life Assurance Co., 801 Rogers Building, Tancouvery B.C. Re:- Policy #M40440 Dear Sire:-Eimpei & Takeki GOTO This will acknowledge receipt of your letter of the 12th instant with enclosure of cheque for \$453.40 and Discharge form in respect to the above numbered policy. We are giving this matter our prompt attention. Yours truly, B.R. Dusenbury, BRD/DD. Administration Department.

May 6th, 1946 Mr. Eispei GOTO and Mrs. GOTO, Reg. Bo.02932, & 02939, 255 Month Street H. Bantiton, Springer. Net- Folley #MADAAD -Dear Sir & Hadam:-The Roperch Lafe Assurance Country Referring to our letter to you of the 15th ultime relative to the above numbered policy se wish to advise that se have returned the cheque for \$453.40 of the Insurance Conseny to that Company as per their request. Our information is that you have decided not to proceed with the Cash Surrender of this olicy. Yours truly, B.R. Dusenbury.